Frithjahrsschwinget Oberarth
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Sonntag, 24. Marz 2013

Ulrich Andreas, S**

Laimbacher Philipp, S**

Betschart Torsten, S*
Millestein Mike, S*
Kindig Edi, S**
Kenel Franz-Toni, S*
Schuler Philipp, S*
Notzli Reto, T*
Scharli Lukas, S*
No6tzli Bruno, T*
Kennel Beat, S
Linggi Bruno, S*
Li6nd Andreas, S*
Kuttel Pirmin, S*
Stettler Philipp, S*
Wyrsch Marco, S*
Inderbitzin Kaspar, S*
Gwerder Christian, S*
Kalin Koni, S*
Hofliger Andreas, S*
Ulrich Florian, S*
Besmer Kaspar, S*
Studinger Stefan, S*
Scharli Peter, S*
Fohn Pirmin, S
Odermatt Silvan, S*
Bisig Thomas, S*
Schelbert Ralf, S
Heinzer Stefan, S*
Arnold Raphael, S
Scharli Pius, S*
Kenel Stefan, S*
Kempf Elias, S*
Gwerder Guido, S*
Grab Daniel, S
Arnold Marcel, S

alle mit Auszeichnung

SCHLUSSRANGLISTE

Gersau
Sattel
Blnzen
Steinerberg
Ibach
Oberarth
Rothenthurm
Pfaffikon
Entlebuch
Pfaffikon
Steinerberg
Lauerz
Ingenbonhl
Vitznau
Kissnacht
Attinghausen
Arth
Oberarth
Egg
Feusisberg
Steinen
Sattel
Daniken
Wolhusen
Freienbach
Alpnachstad
Einsiedeln
Bisisthal

Ried-Muotathal
Unterschachen

Wolhusen
Oberarth
Seedorf
lligau
Rothenthurm
Kissnacht

Rangliste Steinstossen (40kg mit beiden Handen)
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Kuttel Roland, Muotathal

Schuler Remo, Rickenbach

Reichlin lwan, Gersau

Andermatt Edgar, Steinerberg
Camenzind David, Gersau

Nigg Severin, Gersau

59.50 Schlussgang
57.75 Schlussgang

57.50
57.00

56.75

56.50

56.25

56.00

55.75

55.50

3.65m
3.34m
3.14m
3.04m
2.95m
2.77m

Fr. 2.--

SWISSLOS

+ SPORT-TOTO

Fiir einen starken Schwyzer Sport!



